Track Day

CB Experience CAPUAVA

19/09/2022

vec;%%

ICB Experience 0922

B

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
TA 18/09/2022 15:48 . ....
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(47) TICAO (26) MARCO ANTONIO CORREAALVES
1 1:38.080 +8.489 13:42:58.472 1 6:53.261 +5:12.150 13:51:14.239
2 1:31.968 +2.377 13:44:30.440 2 1:43.221 +2.110 13:52:57.460
3 1:36.728 +7.137 13:46:07.168 3 1:41.257 +0.146 13:54:38.717
4 5:17.642 +3:48.051 13:51:24.810 4 1:41.111 | - 13:56:19.828
5 1:37.390 +7.799 13:53:02.200 5 1:41.313 +0.202 13:58:01.141
6 1:40.902 +11.311 13:54:43.102
7 1:34.742 +5.151 13:56:17.844 (27) MARCOS LUIZ JUNGER
8 1:29.591 - 13:57:47.435 1 1:44.056 +2.795 13:42:17.792
2 1:41.261 | - 13:43:59.053
(15) HERLAN HENRIQUE CONTI 3 1:41.764 +0.503 13:45:40.817
1 1:36.197 +4.911 13:42:10.930 4 5:23.630 +3:42.369 13:51:04.447
2 1:.31.286 - 13:43:42.216 5 1:44.712 +3.451 13:52:49.159
3 1:31.556 +0.270 13:45:13.772 6 1:58.231 +16.970 13:54:47.390
4 1:32.043 +0.757 13:46:45.815
(10) CHARLES DOS SANTOS FRANGA
(8) CARLOS FUZZA 1 1:50.232 +8.659 13:42:30.225
1 1:40.475 +7.380 13:42:27.765 2 1:42.392 +0.819 13:44:12.617
2 1:36.228 +3.133 13:44:03.993 3 1:41.573 | - 13:45:54.190
3 1:36.244 +3.149 13:45:40.237
4 5:23.422 +3:50.327 13:51:03.659 (20) LUCAS SOUZA MADUREIRA
5 1:40.736 +7.641 13:52:44.395 1 1:45.693 - 13:44:18.269
6 1:34.640 +1.545 13:54:19.035
7 1:33.095 - 13:55:52.130
8 1:34.278 +1.183 13:57:26.408
(44) BRUNO RIBEIRO
1 1:47.808 +13.611 13:44:19.275
2 6:49.266 +5:15.069 13:51:08.541
3 1:40.757 +6.560 13:52:49.298
4 1:34.197 - 13:54:23.495
5 1:38.350 +4.153 13:56:01.845
6 1:37.980 +3.783 13:57:39.825
(4) ALLAN JOSEFH
1 1:43.316 +5.252 13:43:09.402
2 1:40.836 +2.772 13:44:50.238
3 6:07.205 +4:29.141 13:50:57.443
4 1:44.342 +6.278 13:52:41.785
5 1:38.485 +0.421 13:54:20.270
6 1:38.631 +0.567 13:55:58.901
7 1:38.064 - 13:57:36.965
(25) MARCELO TAVARES
1 1:49.703 +11.394 13:42:28.887
2 1:39.463 +1.154 13:44:08.350
3 1:38.309 - 13:45:46.659
4 5:10.342 +3:32.033 13:50:57.001
5 2:04.640 +26.331 13:53:01.641
6 1:39.198 +0.889 13:54:40.839
7 1:39.757 +1.448 13:56:20.596
(33) RICARDO DIAN
1 1:49.885 +10.373 13:42:51.546
2 1:39.512 - 13:44:31.058
3 8:21.172 +6:41.660 13:52:52.230
4 1:51.382 +11.870 13:54:43.612
(11) EDUARDO PERES
1 1:47.899 +8.312 13:42:24.920
2 1:41.122 +1.535 13:44:06.042
3 6:57.382 +5:17.795 13:51:03.424
4 1:44.763 +5.176 13:52:48.187
5 1:39.587 - 13:54:27.774
6 1:40.732 +1.145 13:56:08.506
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